
WSA Members Exhibition 2024

Supervision timetable

Day Date Morning Afternoon Evening

Fri 20-Sep 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -
Sat 21-Sep 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -
Sun 22-Sep 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -

Wed 25-Sep 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -
Thurs 26-Sep closed 1-4.30pm 4.30-7.30pm
Fri 27-Sep 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -
Sat 28-Sep 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -
Sun 29-Sep 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -

Wed 02-Oct 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -
Thurs 03-Oct closed 1-4.30pm 4.30-7.30pm
Fri 04-Oct 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -
Sat 05-Oct 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -
Sun 06-Oct 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -

Wed 09-Oct 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -
Thurs 10-Oct closed 1-4.30pm 4.30-7.30pm
Fri 11-Oct 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -
Sat 12-Oct 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -
Sun 13-Oct 10am-1.30pm 1.30-5pm -


